
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
36 
13 
17 
10 
61 

111 
101 
500 
11 
4 

18 
88 

777 
91 
70 

161 

Class 
FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FPRA  

FASP 

FGA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAEES 

FAUESC 

FSA 

FAUGO  

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

Name 
ENZO CORRÊA PRANDO 
DIEGO RAMOS 
LUCAS OKADA 
 RODRIGO GONZALEZ  
ALLAN M.CROCE 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
MATEUS BARELLA 
DANTE FIBRA 
ARIEL L. VARELLA 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO 
 MARCO A. RAIMUNDO  
PEDRO  SADERI 
LUCCA CROCE 
IDILSON B. V. SILVA 
RAFAEL CROCE 

Chassis 
TONY KART 

THUNDER 

KART MINI 

KART MINI 

TECHSPEED 

CRG 

TONY KART 

TONY KART 

TECHSPEED 

CRG 

KART MINI 

KART MINI 

BRAVAR 

TONY KART 

THUNDER 

KART MINI 

Laps 
7 

10 
10 
8 
5 
5 
7 
9 

12 
4 
6 

10 
6 
9 

11 
8 

Best Tm 
42.035 
42.040 
42.045 
42.237 
42.254 
42.322 
42.337 
42.402 
42.449 
42.582 
42.602 
42.738 
42.776 
42.835 
42.871 
43.018 

Diff 

0.005 
0.010 
0.202 
0.219 
0.287 
0.302 
0.367 
0.414 
0.547 
0.567 
0.703 
0.741 
0.800 
0.836 
0.983 

Gap 

0.005 
0.005 
0.192 
0.017 
0.068 
0.015 
0.065 
0.047 
0.133 
0.020 
0.136 
0.038 
0.059 
0.036 
0.147 

In Lap 
4 

10 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
4 

12 
4 
3 
4 
4 
7 
9 
8 

S1 Best 
12.035 
11.833 
11.900 
11.974 
11.951 
11.920 
12.019 
12.032 
12.049 
12.165 
12.103 
12.017 
12.068 
12.040 
12.085 
12.223 

S2 Best 
13.879 
13.961 
13.979 
13.983 
14.054 
13.983 
14.011 
14.019 
14.041 
14.065 
14.074 
14.093 
14.170 
14.179 
14.207 
14.184 

S3 Best 
16.086 
16.137 
16.140 
16.280 
16.212 
16.295 
16.267 
16.263 
16.251 
16.325 
16.376 
16.465 
16.468 
16.528 
16.483 
16.498 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/07/2019 17:09:58 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019  
 INTERNACIONAL OK 

8o TREINO OFICIAL - OK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 16:59:12 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

24/07/2019 17:03 
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